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Getting in: 

 It gives me great pride and pleasure in bringing to you, this wonderful 

booklet. 

 The compulsory questions are collected from almost all the available 

previous years’ question papers, which will give an idea about to study 

the topics which will help them to tackle these compulsory questions.  

- SS PRITHVI, FOUNDER- PRIT~EDUCATION. 
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II - MID TERM 

COMPULSORY QUESTIONS 
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Half yearly exam 

COMPULSORY QUESTIONS 
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Revision exams 

COMPULSORY QUESTIONS 
 

1  

 
 

2  

 
 

3  

 
 

4  

 
 

5  

 
 

6  
Differentiate primary introduction from secondary introduction. 
 

  
 

www.Padasalai.Net                                                                     www.Trb Tnpsc.Com

Kindly Send Me Your Key Answer to Our email id - Padasalai.net@gmail.com

www.P
ad

as
al

ai
.N

et

www.P
ad

as
al

ai
.N

et

https://whatsapp.com/channel/0029VaAqUqk9Bb672tBn033m
https://whatsapp.com/channel/0029VaAqUqk9Bb672tBn033m


2024-2025               12TH BIOLOGY COMPULSORY QNS                       S S. P R I T H V I 

 

PAGE 9               SS PRITHVI                          PRIT-EDUCATION 
 

 

7 

 

 
 

8  

 
 

9  

 
 

10  

 
 

11  

 
 

12  

 
 

13  

 
 

14  

 
 

15  

 
 

16  

 
 

17  

 
 

  
 

www.Padasalai.Net                                                                     www.Trb Tnpsc.Com

Kindly Send Me Your Key Answer to Our email id - Padasalai.net@gmail.com

www.P
ad

as
al

ai
.N

et

www.P
ad

as
al

ai
.N

et

https://whatsapp.com/channel/0029VaAqUqk9Bb672tBn033m
https://whatsapp.com/channel/0029VaAqUqk9Bb672tBn033m


2024-2025               12TH BIOLOGY COMPULSORY QNS                       S S. P R I T H V I 

 

PAGE 10               SS PRITHVI                          PRIT-EDUCATION 
 

 

18 

 

 

19  

 
 

20  

 
 

21  

 
 

22  

 
 

23  

 
 

24  

 
 

25  

 
 

26  

 
 

27  

 
 

28  

 
 

29  

 
 

30  

 
 

31  

 
 

www.Padasalai.Net                                                                     www.Trb Tnpsc.Com

Kindly Send Me Your Key Answer to Our email id - Padasalai.net@gmail.com

www.P
ad

as
al

ai
.N

et

www.P
ad

as
al

ai
.N

et

https://whatsapp.com/channel/0029VaAqUqk9Bb672tBn033m
https://whatsapp.com/channel/0029VaAqUqk9Bb672tBn033m


2024-2025               12TH BIOLOGY COMPULSORY QNS                       S S. P R I T H V I 

 

PAGE 11               SS PRITHVI                          PRIT-EDUCATION 
 

32  

 
 

33  
How are microbial innoculants used to increase the soil fertility? 
 

34  

Briefly describe about microbial fuel cell. 
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Draw the diagram of mature anther and latbel the parts 
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Write the medical waste disposal? 
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PUBLIC AND PTA- COMPULSORY QUESTIONS 
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(COMMON REVISION -2-APRIL-2022) 
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